

**HB0061HS001**

1 Page 1-line 4 Delete "prohibiting" and insert  
2 "authorizing".  
3  
4 Page 1-line 6 Delete "imposing a fee for series limited".  
5  
6 Page 1-line 7 Delete "liability companies as specified;".  
7  
8 Page 2-line 1 Delete "new subsections (o) and (p)" and  
9 insert "a new subsection (o)".  
10  
11 Page 3-line 10 Delete entirely.  
12  
13 Page 3-line 11 Delete entirely and insert "(c) The secretary  
14 of state shall".  
15  
16 Page 3-line 14 Delete entirely and insert "specified by this  
17 section.".  
18  
19 Page 3-lines 15 and 16 Delete entirely.  
20  
21 Page 4-lines 5 through 7 Delete entirely. ZWONITZER, CHAIRMAN